#
RM
LM
‘ CM
C/0:2030 GPAmna Height:5's

Natalia Salcedo

Elyse Rodriguez Mia Zambrano

elysegracerodriguez 1 @gmail.com miazambrano2020@icloud.com jsalcedo@mineolaw.com

Florida United
GAU15
(201 1 ) C/0:2029 GPA:4.0 Height: 5'5

Olivia Umana Mariah Tolomelli
mariahtolomelli@icloud.com

C/0:22029 GPA:3.0 Height:5'3

Isabella Muiioz

Umana86@me.com Lcmunoz150@gmail.com

Jerome Samuels

H

Technical Director 26
jerome.samuels@flunited.com
CF

. RM

Dylan Cassidy —

. , LM

College Program Director / , ; ==
dylan.cassidy@flunited.com C/0:2029 GPA:32 Height:5'4 C/0: 2029 GPA:3.8 Height:5'0 C/0:2030 GPA:37 Height:4'11

Mariana Falla Delaney Lefka Mariah Tucker
CLUB SPONSOR carolinaaronna@gmail.com dalefka@icloud.com mariahtucker10@icloud.com
SportsTravelHQ.com COLLEGE ID CAMP
FEB 7, 2026 8am-4pm | Bamford Sports Complex 3801 s Pine Island Rd, Davie, FL

THE BEST HOTEL DEALS FOR SPORTS TEAMS

— All College Coaches are invited to attend —



C/0:2029 GPA:30  Height:5'3 C/0:2029 GPA:n/a Height:5'4
Elina Ross

emrbeenal234@gmail.com

Lizmarie Espinoza

Lisleanedespinoza@me.com

RM

C/0:2029 GPA:36 Height:5'3

Brianna Garzon
pl1000962@ahschool.com

Sophia Mora
saf3283@gmail.com

C/O:2030 GPA:4.1 Height:5'4  C/0:2029 GPA:3.0 Height:5'5

Camila Otero Arianna Peck

jao32@bellsouth.net ripeck11@gmail.com

C/0:2029 GPA:45 Height:5'0

C/0O:2030 GPA:36  Height:52

Luciana Tarazona
lucianatarazona@yahoo.com

Georgia Cole
GGCole2011@icloud.com

C/0:2029 GPA:41 Height:5'6 C/0:2030 GPA:n/a Height: 5'1

Kayla Ringoen Danyella Nieves

kaylaringoen@gmail.com tfernandez5220@yahoo.com

C/O:2030 GPA:44 Height:5'3

Olivia Phillipson

kevinphillipson@yahoo.com

COLLEGE ID CAMP

FEB 7, 2026 8am-4pm |

Bamford Sports Complex 3801 s Pine Island Rd, Davie, FL 33328

— All College Coaches are invited to attend —






